Local Negotiated Agreement Committee - Dane County Landfill No. 3
Proposed Monthly Meeting Schedule & Public Engagement Activities

Updated 1/31/2024
PUBLIC ENGAGEMENT ACTIVITIES OTHER POSSIBLE
DATE EVENT/AGENDA PRIOR ENGAGEMENT OPTIONS
*Posted on Legistar
Posted Project Websit:
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 LNA Meeting 1: Organizational Meeting ros ? on r'OJeC _e >t e' NA
*Hybrid meeting option available
eEmail elected officials list on 9/28
Physical mail iled on 10/13 t
October 18-20, 2023 Impact Assessment Field Work ‘ y5|c_a mariers mal_e on10/13to NA
approximately 70 residents.
LNA Meeting 2:
RecitaI:e ing *Post on Legistar
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 . L *Post on Project Website NA
Article | - Definitions «Hybrid Meeting Obtion
Article Il - Transportation i e op
ePost on Legistar
LNA Meeting 3:
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Article TIT Ir;icilit Operations *Post on Project Website
yop *Hybrid Meeting Option
Sunday, December 31, 2023 Draft Impact Assessment delivered to Dane County NA NA
LNA Meeting 4:
Article IV - Environmental Compliance and *Post on Legistar
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Reporting *Post on Project Website
Article V - Operational Concerns *Hybrid Meeting Option
Article VI - Limitations and Final Use
ePost on Legistar
e
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Present Impact Assessment to Committee v R & p . .
; . *Email elected officials list to inform
Article VII - Compensation i
them of the impact assessment
presentation
Monday, February 5, 2024 Final Impact Analysis Assessment delivered to NA NA
Dane County
LNA Meeting 5:
Article ?/ell Ingom ensation *Post on Legistar
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 X P L *Post on Project Website
Article VIII - Contract Provisions «Hvbrid Meeting Option
Attachments v 8 op
Friday, February 9, 2024 WDNR Feasibility Report Submittal NA NA

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Optional Meeting Date

Wednesday, March 6, 2024

Proposed LNA Public Hearing Date

ePhysical mailers to preliminary
compensation groups

ePost on Project Website
*Email elected officials list

eWebsite feedback form
eSurvey

ePosted signage

eSocial media

*Phone Calls

eDoor to door

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

LNA Meeting 6 : Incorporate Public Comments

ePost on Legistar
*Post on Project Website
*Hybrid Meeting Option

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

LNA Meeting 7: Final Negotiations

*Post on Legistar
*Post on Project Website
eHybrid Meeting Option

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Optional Meeting Date

May 2024

Committee Routing

*Post on Legistar
*Post on Project Website

July 2024 (estimated)

WDNR Public Comment Period

*Public notice (WDNR)
*Newspapers Ads (WDNR)
*Post on Public Website




